
 

 

Be a volunteer! 

A volunteer is a person who helps others. 

You can help in many ways. 

These questions are to know you better. 

We want to know what you like. 

We want to know when you can to be a volunteer.  

If you want to be a volunteer, 

you have to answer to these questions. 

 

What is your name?_____________________________________ 

How old are you? ______________________________________ 

In which city do you live?_________________________________ 

What is your phone number? ______________________________ 

What is your email? _____________________________________ 

 

You must answer YES or NO. 

Make a X on the right answer. 

YES NO 

Are you a student?   

Do you work?   

Do you study and work?   



Do you take care of your family  

and your home? 

  

 

Where do you want to volunteer? 

A volunteer takes care of someone. 

For example: children. 

Sometimes a volunteer takes care of something. 

For example: a monument.  

Make a X on the right answer . 

YES NO 

I want to take care of monuments.    

I want to take care of environment. 

This means to clean the city. 

  

I want to take care of animals.   

I want to take care of children.   

I want to take care of women.    

I want to take care of homeless.   

I want to take care of elderly people.    

I want to take care of immigrants.   

I want to take care of people with disability.   

 



What can you do for them? 

Make a X on the right answer . 

YES  NO 

I can answer to the phone.   

I can create funny activities.    

I can make company to lonely people.   

I can listen to lonely people.    

I can make an after-school for children.   

I can be a promoter.    

I can be a tourist guide.   

I can create artistic activities.   

I can clean and tidy up.    

I can teach something.   

 

Be a volunteer is something that requires commitment. 

Make an X on the right answer.  

 When are you available? 

In the morning             YES         NO   

In the afternoon           YES         NO  

 How many hours? 

2 hours                  YES        NO  

3 hours                  YES        NO  



4 hours                  YES        NO  

 

 Where can you go ?  

Next to my house    YES         NO  

In the city centre      YES         NO  

Everywhere              YES         NO  

 

 What do you like to do? 

For example: using computer, art, sports  

______________________________________________________ 

 

 

Did you volunteer in the past?  

YES                                        NO 

 

 

Thank you. 

We will let you know 

where you can volunteer soon.  


